

BID TAB

WATER/SEWER AERIAL REPAIRS

JANUARY 18, 2022 2:00 PM

BRIDGEWOOD LANE SEWER AERIAL REPAIRS					Sanders Utility Construction Charlotte, NC		Pioneer Utilities & Plumbing, Inc. Dallas, NC		State Utility Constructors Monroe, NC	
SECTION I										
ITEM NO.	SPC. PRV. SEC. NO.	ITEM	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.01	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00
2	2.04	Rock Excavation	10	CY	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	2.08	Removal of Existing Piers	2	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
4	2.06	Removal of Ex. Pipe	40	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00
5	4.00	8" DIP CL 52 Mech-Lok Restrained Jt.	40	LF	\$ 375.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
6	4.05	Reinforced Concrete Pier w/ Straps	22	VF	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 39,050.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 41,800.00
7	4.05	Timber Piles	80	VF	\$ 265.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 54,400.00
8	4.10.01	Compression Fitting	2	EA	\$ 1,215.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00
9	8.00	Incidental Stone(ABC)	30	TNS	\$ 26.50	\$ 795.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00
10	8.01	Incidental Stone(Washed)	15	TNS	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 900.00
11	9.00	Silt Fence	100	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 650.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00
12	9.01	Permanent Seed, Mulch, & Tack	4	MSF	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
13	9.02	Rip Rap (Cl 2) w/ Filter Fabric	70	TNS	\$ 81.00	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,900.00
14	12.04	Wastewater Flow Control	1	LS	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00
15	1.10	Contingency (15%)	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
		TOTAL BID - SECTION I				\$ 151,595.00		\$ 217,875.00		\$ 323,550.00
SECTION II (BID ALTERNATIVES)										
		Optional Steel Pile Pier	2	EA	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 94,000.00

BRADLEY CENTER OUTFALL SEWER AERIAL REPAIRS					Sanders Utility Construction		Pioneer Utilities & Plumbing, Inc.		State Utility Constructors	
SECTION I					Charlotte, NC		Dallas, NC		Monroe, NC	
ITEM NO.	SPC. PRV. SEC. NO.	ITEM	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.01	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
2	2.04	Rock Excavation	10	CY	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	2.06	Removal of Ex. Pipe	40	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00
4	4.00	8" DIP CL 52 Mech-Lok Restrained Jt.	40	LF	\$ 275.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 3,210.00	\$ 128,400.00
5	4.05	Reinforced Concrete Pier w/ Straps	16	VF	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 28,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 35,360.00
6	4.05	Timber Piles	80	VF	\$ 265.00	\$ 21,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 54,400.00
7	4.10.01	Compression Fitting	2	EA	\$ 1,215.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00
8	8.00	Incidental Stone(ABC)	30	TNS	\$ 26.50	\$ 795.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00
9	8.01	Incidental Stone(Washed)	15	TNS	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 900.00
10	9.00	Silt Fence	100	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 650.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00
11	9.01	Permanent Seed, Mulch, & Tack	13	MSF	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 650.00
12	9.02	Rip Rap (Cl 2) w/ Filter Fabric	60	TNS	\$ 81.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,200.00
13	12.04	Wastewater Flow Control	1	LS	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00
14	1.10	Contingency (15%)	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
		TOTAL BID - SECTION I				\$ 134,985.00		\$ 210,125.00		\$ 316,760.00

SECTION II (BID ALTERNATIVES)										
		Optional Steel Pile Pier	2	EA	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 94,000.00

MODENA STREET OUTFALL SEWER REPAIRS					Sanders Utility Construction		Pioneer Utilities & Plumbing, Inc.		State Utility Constructors	
SECTION I					Charlotte, NC		Dallas, NC		Monroe, NC	
ITEM NO.	SPC. PRV. SEC. NO.	ITEM	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.01	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00
2	2.04	Rock Excavation	10	CY	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	2.06	Removal of Ex. Pipe	40	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00
4	4.00	16" DIP CL 52 Mech-Lok Restrained Jt.	40	LF	\$ 475.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 133,200.00
5	4.05	Reinforced Concrete Pier Foundation	2	EA	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
6	4.05	Timber Piles	40	VF	\$ 265.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 41,800.00
7	4.10.01	Compression Fitting	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 9,600.00
8	8.00	Incidental Stone(ABC)	30	tns	\$ 26.50	\$ 795.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00
9	8.01	Incidental Stone(Washed)	15	TNS	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 900.00
10	9.00	Temp. Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	9.00	Silt Fence	250	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,000.00
12	9.00	Stone Outlets	2	EA	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
13	9.01	Permanent Seed, Mulch, & Tack	10	MSF	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
14	9.02	Rip Rap (Cl 2)	86	TNS	\$ 70.00	\$ 6,020.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,740.00
15	12.04	Wastewater Flow Control	1	LS	\$ 25,100.00	\$ 25,100.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 59,000.00
16	1.10	Contingency (15%)	1	LS	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
		TOTAL BID				\$ 119,660.00		\$ 246,425.00		\$ 323,090.00

SUMMARY (SECTION I TOTALS)

BRIDGEWOOD LANE SEWER AERIAL REPAIRS

BRADLEY CENTER OUTFALL SEWER AERIAL REPAIRS

MODENA STREET OUTFALL SEWER REPAIRS

TOTAL BID

Sanders Utility Construction	Pioneer Utilities & Plumbing, Inc.	State Utility Constructors
Charlotte, NC	Dallas, NC	Monroe, NC
\$ 151,595.00	\$ 217,875.00	\$ 323,550.00
\$ 134,985.00	\$ 210,125.00	\$ 316,760.00
\$ 119,660.00	\$ 246,425.00	\$ 323,090.00
\$ 406,240.00	\$ 674,425.00	\$ 963,400.00